
APLUS TAEKWONDO
3201 Mountain RD #113 Pasadena, MD 21122

PH: (410)360-5800

Congratulations!
YDu've qualified fDr your Yellow Belt Sparring Equipment Package!

APlUS TAEKWONDO is very safety oriented. Your safety is top
priority, therefore, we require you to purchase personal protection
equipment. This equipment is for your safety as well as for the safety of
your fellow students.

In an effort to make this equipment more affordable, we have
made special arrangements with our martial arts suppliers and offer this
package to you at a discount. To place your order, please complete this
form and return it to APlUS taekwondo with payment as soon as
possible. When should you bring your sparring gear to class?
EVERYDAY!

Safety Equipment Package (Sparring Gear)
(Includes aI/gear required for sparring classes)

o APLUSTaekwondo Equipment Bag
o Chest Protector
o Forearm Pads
o Shin & Instep Pads
o Outside Groin Cup (Male/Female)
o Head Gear
o Mouthpiece (Adults/Child)

$ 40.00
$ 45.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 10.00
$ 30.00
$ 4.00

Sparring Gear set S 159.00
Fu~~ pay $155.00 save $4.00

Amount of my Order: $ ------
Total: $ ------
Payment Type: Visa MC Check Cash

Purchased For: Date:----------- -------
Purchased By: Phone: _

I-------------------------~ - - -~


