

APLUS TAEKWONDO 3201 Mountain RD #113 Pasadena, MD 21122 PH: (410)360-5800



Congratulations!

You've qualified for your Yellow Belt Sparring Equipment Package!

APLUS TAEKWONDO is very safety oriented. Your safety is top priority, therefore, we require you to purchase personal protection equipment. This equipment is for your safety as well as for the safety of your fellow students.

In an effort to make this equipment more affordable, we have made special arrangements with our martial arts suppliers and offer this package to you at a discount. To place your order, please complete this form and return it to APLUS taekwondo with payment as soon as possible. When should you bring your sparring gear to class? EVERYDAY!

Safety Equipment Package (Sparring Gear)

(Includes all gear required for sparring classes)

O APLUS Taekwondo Equipment Bag	\$ 40.00
O Chest Protector	\$ 45.00
O Forearm Pads	\$ 15.00
O Shin & Instep Pads	\$ 15.00
O Outside Groin Cup (Male/Female)	\$ 10.00
O Head Gear	\$ 30.00
O Mouthpiece (Adults/Child)	\$ 4.00

Sparring Gear set \$ 159.00 Full pay \$155.00 save \$4.00

Amount of m Total:	וא Oro	der:	\$	
Payment Type:	Visa	MC	Check	Cash
Purchased For:	Date:			
Purchased By:	Phone:			